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Schultage KMO und LMO im Schuljahr 2017/2018

Gutersloh, Juli 2017
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Klassenlehrer:

71
72
73
B7
61
62
63
B6
51
52
B5
2
42
43
B4

Herr Cremer
Herr Kunkel
Herr Cremer
Herr Kunkel
Herr Rovekamp
Herr Wortmann
Herr Rovekamp
Frau Grabenstroer
Herr Rovekamp
Herr Wortmann
Frau Kalbitz
Herr Rovekamp
Herr Wortmann
Herr Wortmann
Herr Rovekamp

KFZ- Mechatroniker

Land- und
Baumaschinen-
mechatroniker

Rosenmontag / bew. Ferientag

01. Mai

Christi Himmelfahrt

Fronleichnam

B7 0,95 37
71 0,90 35
72 097 38
73 0,92 36
B6 1,41 55
61 1,38 54
62 1,41 55
63 1,46 57
B5 1,08 42
51 1,00 39
52 1,00 39
53 0,00 0
B4 0,79 15
41 0,68 13
42 0,79 15
43 0,79 15




